
Summer School Bus 1 AM

7:00 Michigan Hill & Independence rd SW 

(Group Stop for Independence area and Michigan Hill Area) 

7:05 19003 Marble ST SW 

7:06 Tanglewood Mobil Home Park & 185th

7:08 18348 Albany ST SW (Fire Station)

7:11 17930 Albany ST SW  Carraige Court

7:12 179th AVE SW & Albany ST SW 

7:13 17724 Albany  ST SW 

7:15 10044 168th AVE SW 

7:21 School Land RD SW & 188th LN

7:22 11431 School Land RD SW 

7:31 19037 Anderson RD SW 

7:35 461 Secena RD SW  Youth Center 

7:45 11641 183rd AVE SW 

7:48 18422 Albany ST SW 

7:49 189th LN & Albany AT 

7:53 James RD SW & Roseburg

Summer School Bus 1 PM

12:20 James RD SW & Roseburg

12:22 189th LN & Albany AT 

12:24 19003 Marble ST SW 

12:28 Michigan Hill & Independence rd SW 

(Group Stop for Independence area and Michigan Hill Area) 

12:34 18422 Albany ST SW 

12:36 Tanglewood Mobil Home Park & 185th

12:38 18348 Albany ST SW (Fire Station)

12:42 17930 Albany ST SW  Carraige Court

12:43 179th AVE SW & Albany ST SW 

12:44 17724 Albany  ST SW 

12:46 10044 168th AVE SW 

12:54 School Land RD SW & 188th LN

12:55 11431 School Land RD SW 

13:02 19037 Anderson RD SW 

13:05 461 Secena RD SW  Youth Center 

13:10 11641 183rd AVE SW 

Summer School Bus 2 AM

7:00 19621 196th (Rainier Vista Ln) WC 

7:04 6624 188th ave SW

7:05 188th AVE SW & Citrus ST SW 

7:07 192nd LN SW & Elderberry ST 



7:08 18741 Elderberry ST SW 

7:11 5824 188th AVE SW 

7:12 18409 Ivan ST SW 

7:14 5021 183rd AVE SW (Duplexes)

7:16 5008 180th Way SW

7:17 5134 180th Trail SW 

7:20 17301 Leitner Rd SW

7:24 Danby RD SW & Charlotte Pl SW

7:27 Old Hwy 99 & Cresent DR 

7:31 Melon ST SW & 185th 

7:33 188th Ave SW  & Loganberry ST SW 

7:37 Old Hwy 99 & Ivan Way SW 

7:41 196th & Elderberry ST SW

7:41 198th & Tamarack DR SW 

7:48 6402 198th AVE SW 

7:50 Prarie Pines & 201st AVE SW

7:53 6201 203rd AVE SW 

Summer School Bus 2 PM

12:20 6201 203rd AVE SW 

12:24 Prarie Pines & 201st AVE SW

12:27 6402 198th AVE SW 

12:27 198th AVE SW & Tamarack DR SW 

12:34 196th & Elderberry ST SW

12:37 192nd LN SW & Elderberry ST 

12:38 18741 Elderberry ST SW 

12:42 6624 188th ave SW

12:43 188th AVE SW & Citrus ST SW 

12:45 5824 188th AVE SW 

12:46 18409 Ivan ST SW 

12:49 5021 183rd AVE SW (Duplexes)

12:52 5008 180th Way SW

12:53 5134 180th Trail SW 

13:00 17301 Leitner Rd SW

13:02 Danby RD SW & Charlotte Pl SW

13:04 Old Hwy 99 & Cresent DR 

13:07 Melon ST SW & 185th 

13:09 188th Ave SW  & Loganberry ST SW 

13:12 Old Hwy 99 & Ivan Way SW 

13:14 19621 196th (Rainier Vista Ln) WC 

Summer School Bus 3 AM

7:17 19147 Pecan ST SW 

7:18 7330 191st

7:19 7322 191st AVE SW 

7:23 8137 191st AVE SW 

7:26 183rd AVE SW & Kohse LN

7:29 180th Way SW & Canaday Ln SW 



7:31 17305 Littlerock RD SW 

7:32 Littlerock RD SW & Dodd LN 

7:33 8826 173rd AVE SW 

7:34 17404 Furman ST SW 

7:35 8611 176th AVE SW 

7:36 9204 Applegate Loop SW 

7:37 9225 Applegate Loop SW 

7:39 8811 181st Way SW 

7:40 8708 180th Way SW 

7:41 17723 Sargent RD SW 

7:42 17531 Sargent RD SW 

7:43 Sargent RD SW & Whispering Woods

7:50 Boys & Girls Club 

7:53 18621 Hilt ST SW  & HWY 12

7:56 20005 Carper ST SW 

Summer School Bus 3 PM

12:20 20005 Carper RD SW 

12:27 Boys & Girls Club 

12:29 Hilt STSW & HWY 12

12:33 19147 Pecan ST SW 

12:34 7330 191st AVE SW 

12:35 7322 191st AVE SW 

12:39 8137 191st AVE SW 

12:43 183rd AVE SW & Kohse LN

12:46 180th Way & Canaday LN 

12:48 17305 Littlerock RD SW 

12:49 Littlerock RD SW & Dodd LN 

12:50 8826 173rd AVE SW 

12:53 17404 Furman ST SW 

12:56 8611 176th AVE SW 

12:58 9204 Applegate Loop SW 

12:59 9225 Applegate Loop SW 

13:03 8811 181st Way SW 

13:04 8708 180th Way SW 

13:11 17723 Sargent RD SW 

13:12 17531 Sargent RD SW 

13:13 Sargent RD SW & Whispering Woods


